Dynasty has upgraded their UPS line and replaced all but one of their UPS series batteries with
their new High Max Rate Series (MR). The case length and width for their new MR series remain
the same as their now discontinued batteries.  Therefore, replacement banks are a perfect fit.
The case heights on the new MR series batteries are slightly less due to changes in the terminals.
Capacities are increased on each type and all of the MR series are rated as fire retardant (FR).
We have prepared a reference chart below to aid in selecting replacements.  All specifications
and ratings are also included in this document.  Product specification sheets for the discontinued
batteries are available upon request at sales@dcbattery.com

to threaded
inserts
UPS6-620
&
UPS6-620FR
Is not discontinued;
Available in FR only UPS6-620FR Capacity is
unchanged
Case dimensions are
the same
Terminals
unchange
Watts Per Cell @ 77˚F (25˚C)
1.67 Volts per Cell - Operating Time to End Point Voltage (in minutes) Weight Weight
Model Voltage 5 10 15 20 30 40 45 50 60 90 lbs kg
UPS12-100MR 12 172 117 91 75 57 47 43 39 35 24 21 10
UPS12-150MR 12 288 192 148 120 89 71 65 60 51 36 27.3 12.4
UPS12-210MR 12 376 257 206 170 125 101 92 85 73 52 40 18
UPS12-300MR 12 550 382 300 244 179 144 131 121 105 76 58.4 26.5
UPS12-350MR 12 620 440 350 290 217 171 155 141 122 87 67.4 30.5
UPS12-400MR 12 720 505 400 325 237 189 172 158 136 98 75.8 34.4
UPS12-490MR 12 773 590 488 412 317 256 236 218 189 136 100 45
UPS12-540MR 12 868 654 537 450 344 277 252 230 198 139 100 45
UPS6-620MR 6 940 750 620 525 410 333 309 285 245 173 72 33
Constant Power Discharge Ratings - Watts Per Cell @ 77˚F (25˚C)
Operating Time to End Point Voltage (in minutes)
End Point
Volts/Cell 5 10 15 20 30 40 45 50 60 90